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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

Mark only one oval.

Very good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Student feedback form on Physiology
Curriculum 2022-23
1= Very good, 2= good, 3= satisfactory 4= Unsatisfactory

* Indicates required question

Roll No *

Name of the students *

Q.1 Depth of the course content including project work if any: *
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5.

Mark only one oval.

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

6.

Mark only one oval.

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

7.

Mark only one oval.

Very Good

Good

Satisafactory

Unsatisfactory

Q.2 Extent of coverage of course/system: *

Q.3 Applicability/relevance to real life situations *

Q.4 Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities

and broadening perspectives):

*
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8.

Mark only one oval.

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

9.

Mark only one oval.

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

10.

Mark only one oval.

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

11.

Q.5 Clarity and relevance of textual reading material: *

Q.6 Relevance of additional source material (Library): * *

Q.7 Overall rating: * *

Suggestions, if Any *

Student feedback form on Physiology Curriculum 2022-23 https://docs.google.com/forms/u/0/d/1Lm6Bch_IcmeHUhh81c_pzp1H...

3 of 4 4/18/2024, 1:49 PM



12.

Example: January 7, 2019

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Feedback Date & Year DD/MM/YYYY *

Forms
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1. Email *

2.

Mark only one oval.

I

II

III

Iv

3.

4.

TEACHERS FEEDBACK ON
CURRICULUM 2023-24
                                                                              Questionnaire No.6

* Indicates required question

Phase *

Subject *

Name Of the Teacher:  *
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Please rate as per Following Four Point Scale

5.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

6.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

7.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

1.  Applicability/ Relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

2. Weightage given to employability. *

3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *
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8.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

9.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

10.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

11.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

4. Weightage given to skill development. *

5. Weightage given to clinical skills. *

6. Weightage given to practical and research work component. *

7. Depth of the course content. *
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12.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

13.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

14.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

15.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject. *

9. Difficulty level of course content. *

10. Optimization of course content. *

11. Mechanism used for development /revision of curriculum by BoS (e.g.
feedback from educationalist, specialists).

*
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16.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

17.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

18.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

12. Relevance of learning objectives of the syllabus. *

13. Relevance of course outcomes. *

14. Weightage given to learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts,
skills, ethics).

*
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19.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

20.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

21.

22.

Example: January 7, 2019

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

15. Quality, clarity and relevance of textual reading / reference material/ study
material.

*

16. Overall rating. *

Suggestions , if Any *

Feedback Month/ day/ Year *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


12/5/24, 11:59 AM TEACHERS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LsFjkVQ-CDta-_g63DUzFDxrNAZP0dgilL0dSWVqt4Y/edit 7/7



 
EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 

Note: 

1. Each question have five responses ie. Unsatisfactory, satisfactory, good, very good, 

carrying marks of 1,2,3&4 respectively.  

2. Put a tick marks in the box. 

3. An additional open box for suggestion is placed at the end. 

4. Overall feedback given will be analyzed by taking average. 

 Name of the Employer 

 

 

 

                                                                   Unsatisfactory                         Very Good 

Sr. 

No. 

Questionnaire 1 2 3 4 

1 Innovativeness and creativity     

2 Weightage given to Employability/entrepreneurship/Skill 

development 

    

3 Weightage given to practical, field work component     

4 Depth of the course content     

5 Curriculum proved useful at workshop     

6 Incorporation of component about development of ability to 

manage/leadership qualities 

    

7 Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, 

concepts, manual skills, analytical  abilities and broadening 

perspectives) 

    

8 Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading/Reference 

material/Study 

    

9 Usage of Curriculum for development of human resource at 

workplace 

    

10 Overall rating     

 

Suggestion, If any: 



  

  

 

 

 

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 

 

Note: 

1. Each question have five responses ie. Unsatisfactory, satisfactory, good, very good, carrying 

marks of 1,2,3,4 respectively.  

2. Put a tick marks in the box. 

3. An additional open box for suggestion is placed at the end. 

4. Overall feedback given will be analyzed by taking average. 

Full Name __________________________________________ 

 

Batch:- ______________________________ 
 

Feedback form for academic year _______ 

              Curriculum information                                       Unsatisfactory                   very good 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Questionnaire 1 2 3 4 

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations     

2. Weightage given to employability     

3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship     

4. Weightage given to skill development     

5.  Weightage given to research projects     

6. Weightage given to hands on skill training     

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component     

8. Inclusion/ Incorporation of latest advancement in the subject     

9. Duifficulty level of course content     

10. Creation of interest to pursue higher education     

11. Overall rating     

 

12. Suggestion if any 

 

 

Feedback Date &Year 

 

 
 



 

 

Feedback Form for Professionals (Visitors/Guest/Examiners) 

Note: 

1. Each question have Four responses ie. Unsatisfactory, satisfactory, good, very good, carrying marks of 

1,2,3, & 4 respectively.  

2. Put a tick marks in the box. 

3. An additional open box for suggestion is placed at the end. 

4. Overall feedback given will be analyzed by taking average. 

 

Name: __________________________________________________________ 

 

Year: _________________________________ 

 

                                                                               Unsatisfactory                            Very good 

 

 

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Additional remarks (If any): _________________________________________________________________ 

             

________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Sr. No. Questonnaire 1 2 3 4 

1 How do you rate infrastructure (Campus, Class 

rooms, Library, Practical Labs, Equipments, 

Advanced technologies etc.)of this Institute? 

 

    

2 Are you satisfied with hospitality of institute 

during stay (Accommodation, Canteen/food 

quality, Transport, etc.)? 

 

    

3 How do you rate fairness of examination? 

(Applicable for external examiner only) 

 

    

4 What is your opinion about quality & behavior 

of student? 

 

    

5 How do you rate quality of clinical material in 

examination? (Applicable for external examiner 

only) 

    

6 How is your experience with stage management 

during lecture?  

(Applicable for guest lecturers only) 

    

7 How do you rate quality of 

Technical/Paramedical/Nursing/ Support staff? 

 

    

8 What is your overall perception of this institute? 

 

    


